enforcethisrestrictionon Short-TermRentals.

Section9.21. Pools.Swimming poolsmay not be locatedin the frontor sideyard of any Lot,nor

nearerthantheDwellingtoany sideStreetlotline.

Section9.22. Dwellingsand Improvements.

(a) No DwellingshallcontainlessthanOne Thousand Two Hundred (1,200)squarefeetof

airconditionedareaunderroof,exclusiveofscreenedarea,open porches,terraces,patiosand thegarage.

(b) Each Dwelling shallhave an attachedfullyenclosedgaragecapableof housingnot less

thantwo (2)standardsizedautomobiles,which shallnotbe enclosedforuseasa livingarea.